WCSP 2014 Technical Program at a Glance

Oct.23 Oct. 24 Oct. 25
Time
(Thursday) (Friday) (Saturday)
09:00-09:45
09:45-10:30
11:00-12:30
12:30-14:00 Luncheon
14:00-15:30
15:30-16:00 Coffee Break
16:00-17:30
18:30-20:30 Banquet




09:00

09:45

09:45

10:30

10:30-
11:00

11:00

12:30

12:30-
14:00

14:00

15:30

15:30-
16:00

16:00-
17:30

18:30-
20:30

WCSP 2014 Technical Program on Oct. 23, 2014

Coffee Break

Luncheon

No Session

Coffee Break

No Session

No Session

No Session



http://www.ic-wcsp.org/show.asp?id=163
http://www.ic-wcsp.org/show.asp?id=169

09:00

09:45

09:45

10:30

10:30

11:00

11:00

12:30

12:30

14:00

14:00

15:30

15:30

16:00

16:00

17:30

18:30

20:30

WCSP 2014 Technical Program on Oct. 24, 2014

Coffee Break

Luncheon

Coffee Break

Banquet

No Session



http://www.ic-wcsp.org/show.asp?id=186
http://www.ic-wcsp.org/show.asp?id=164

09:00

09:45

09:45

10:30

10:30

11:00

11:00

12:30

12:30

14:00

14:00

15:30

15:30

16:00

16:00

17:30

18:30

20:30

WCSP 2014 Technical Program on Oct. 25, 2014

Coffee Break

Luncheon

Coffee Break

No Session

No Session

No Session



http://www.ic-wcsp.org/show.asp?id=187
http://www.ic-wcsp.org/show.asp?id=185
http://edas.info/editSession.php?session=1569497971
http://edas.info/editSession.php?session=1569497971
http://edas.info/editSession.php?session=1569497971

